
Marina Advisory Committee 2017 

The Members of the Committee: 

A rep. from the 
Port 

Brad Johnson brad@portofanacortes.com  360 293-0694 
360 661-0259 

Non-Voting 
member 

A rep. from the 
City of 
Anacortes 

Don Measamer don@cityofanacortes.org 
 

360 299-1942 New March 2017 

Two reps from 
the Commercial 
Fishing business 

Ken Crews 
Greg Dickison 

crewskp@hotmail.com 
fish2livemobile@gmail.com 
 

360  
360 941-1846 

To continue 
To continue 

A rep. from the 
Anacortes Yacht 
Club 

Andy Schwenk andy@nwrigging.com 
 

360 770-7035 To continue 

A rep. from 
Commercial 
Marine Industry 

John Richards Jlrichards7@comcast.net 
 

360 460-6302 To continue 

A rep. from the 
Marine Trades 
Assoc. 

Bud LeMieux nmibud@wavecable.com 
 

360 360-6015 To continue 

A rep. from the 
yacht brokerage 
business 

Greg Mustari gregmustari@comcast.net 
 

360 507-9999 To continue 
 

A rep. from the 
Yacht Charter 
biz 

Danielle Vincent Danielle@ayc.com 
 

800 233-3004 
Ext 200 

To continue 

Three boaters 
with 
recreational 
boats  at the 
Marina        
(non-motorized, 
under 40 feet 
and over 40 
feet) 

John Guinn  NM 
Stuart Currie-<40 
Dave Willson->40 
 

jgdpguinn@gmail.com 
stuart3311@gmail.com 
dawillson1@gmail.com 
 

360 588-0891 
360 941-1789 
509 379-4516 

To continue 
To continue 
New March 2017 

A  rep. from 
recreational 
fishing 

Corey Joyce cjoyce@nwdig.com 
 

360 661-5475 To continue 

Two at-large 
resident within 
the Port District 
(unaffiliated 
with the Marina) 

Mark Lione 
Ken Goodwin  

marklione@msn.com 
ken1822@gmail.com  
 

360 293-0602 
206 300-6200 

To continue 
New March 2017 
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